Nail-On Plate
GALVANISED & SS316
Application
The Bremick® Nail-On Plates are nail-fixed to timber to form numerous medium to high-capacity timber jointing applications.
They are ideally suited for on-site applications. Typical tasks include:
• Butt jointing timber
• Joining timber side by side
• Joining wall frames at the top plate

  E
ng
ineered Perform
ance Compliance T
es
te
d
Nail Plates  BREMICK
Ø3.5
Ø6.5
WIDTH
LENGTH
1
Bremick® Ranging
Product Code Dimensions Coating Pack Qty
TNPG075125104 75mm x 125mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 60
TNPG075190104 75mm x 190mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 40
TNPG075250104 75mm x 250mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TNPG075320104 75mm x 320mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 25
TNPG075380104 75mm x 380mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 20
TNPG100190104 100mm x 190mm x 1.0mm Z275 – Galvanised 30
TNP6080120104 80mm x 120mm x 1.0mm SS316 10
TNP6080180104 80mm x 180mm x 1.0mm SS316 10
TNP6080240104 80mm x 240mm x 1.0mm SS316 10
TNP6080300104 80mm x 300mm x 1.0mm SS316 10
Nail Plates  BREMICK
1 2 3
Locate the Bremick® Tap-In Nail-On Plate
into position. For butt joining, ensure an